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 31 24384 AJIMU-INNAI  3District 337 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24390 BEPPU  5District 337 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 24391 BEPPU CHUO  4District 337 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 24393 BUNGO TAKADA  9District 337 B  7  9  51 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 35 24397 HIJI  1District 337 B  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 24398 HITA  22District 337 B  15  22  72 0  0  0 20  2  0  0

 13 24399 HITA SUIMEI  1District 337 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 24401 HYUGA  4District 337 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 24407 KADOGAWA  3District 337 B  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 24417 KAWAMINAMI  5District 337 B  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 24419 KITSUKI  0District 337 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 24421 KOBAYASHI  4District 337 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 24429 KUSU  6District 337 B  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24430 KUSHIMA  4District 337 B  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 24439 MIE  18District 337 B  12  19  57 0  0  0 11  8  0  0

 30 24445 MIYAKONOJO  4District 337 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 24446 MIYAKONOJO KIRISHIMA  11District 337 B  8  8  46 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 22 24448 MIYAZAKI HAMAYU  2District 337 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24449 MIYAZAKI  5District 337 B  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 24450 MIYAZAKI CHUO  8District 337 B  5  6  30 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 28 24451 MIYAZAKI TACHIBANA  10District 337 B  6  11  38 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 60 24454 NAKATSU  28District 337 B  26  26  88 0  0  0 25  1  0  0

 14 24457 NICHINAN  14District 337 B  13  13  28 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 41 24458 NOBEOKA  0District 337 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 24459 NOBEOKA KOYO  2District 337 B  3  3  10 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 78 24460 OITA  7District 337 B  0  0  85 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 24461 OITA CHUO  3District 337 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 24462 OITA FUNAI  10District 337 B  6  7  33 0  0  0 3  4  0  0
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 4 24474 SAIKI  3District 337 B  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 24484 TAKACHIHO  9District 337 B  6  6  43 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 24487 TAKETA  23District 337 B  14  18  57 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 28 24490 TSUKUMI  0District 337 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 24497 USA  6District 337 B  4  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 44 24506 YOKKAICHI-OITA  9District 337 B  7  7  53 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 23 31674 BEPPU IDEYU  4District 337 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 34721 TSURUSAKI RINKAI  3District 337 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 35465 MIYAKONOJO KITA  3District 337 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 37014 NOBEOKA GOKASE  2District 337 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 39255 MIYAZAKI PHOENIX  3District 337 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 39791 NAKATSU OKIDAI  9District 337 B  2  2  66 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 42035 OITA OZAI  5District 337 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 43440 HYUGA HIMAWARI  6District 337 B  5  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 23 44338 USA NAGASU  2District 337 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 47708 MIYAZAKI HIMUKA  4District 337 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 48492 MIYAKONOJO CHUO  21District 337 B  1  1  76 13  0  0 1  0  7  6

 21 49407 MIYAKONOJO CITY  4District 337 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 49533 TANO  1District 337 B  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 60 51053 MIYAZAKI OCEAN  17District 337 B  12  14  77 0  5  0 9  5  0  0

 21 52124 KOBAYASHI COSMOS  3District 337 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 57996 SANKO  5District 337 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 62295 MIYAKONOJO BLUE SKY  3District 337 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 75932 MIYAKONOJO KANE MIDAKE  12District 337 B  10  10  36 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 18 99832 OITA BAIKA  6District 337 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 107984 TAKANABE MAIZURU  4District 337 B  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 117331 SAITO-NISHIMERA  3District 337 B  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 127053 Yabakei  2District 337 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 181046 Miyazaki International University  27District 337 B  0  0  37 35  0  0 0  0  25  10

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,664  2,056 392
 57

 176  205  48  5  0168 37  32  16
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